
Spreader with lock, right

Product description
For Seventec stepladders and step stools.

Product features
Warranty: Missing translation

Product variants
Order 
number

Length

800399 320 mm

800391 402 mm

800411 422 mm

800424 520 mm

800393 559 mm

800395 717 mm
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